
DATE DAY EVENT TIME PLACE ENSEMBLES

1/12/2023 Thursday NoCo Honor Band 4-9pm FRHS/FCHS Selected Individuals

1/17/2023 Tuesday Pre CMEA Concert 7:00pm RMHS Selected Ensembles  

1/20-21/2023 Fri-Sat NoCo Honor Band All Day FRHS/FCHS Selected Indiviuals  

1/25-28/2023 Wed-Sat CMEA All Day The Broadmoor Selected Ensembles

2/1/2023 Wednesday Orchestra Invitational Concert 7:00pm RMHS All Orchestras, Blevins and Webber

2/2-4/2023 Thur-Sat All State Orchestra All Day CSU Selected Individuals

2/7/2023 Tuesday Capriccio Small Ensemble Concert 6:00pm RMHS Capriccio

2/9-11/2023 Thur-Sat All State Choir All Day Buell Theatre Selected Individuals

2/16/2023 Thursday Band Invitational Concert 7:00pm RMHS All Bands

2/23/2023 Thursday Pre CBA Concert? 7:00pm RMHS All Bands

2/24/2023 Friday Great Works Concert 7:00pm TBD Winds, Singers, Prima, Symphony

2/28/2023 Tuesday Choir Concert 7:00pm RMHS Capriccio, Con Brio, Low Beaux, Bella Bos, Peak

3/2/2022 Thursday Pre-CBA Concert? 7:00pm RMHS All Bands

3/8/2023 Wednesday CBA Regionals All Day FCHS/FRHS All Bands

3/9/2023 Thursday ASTA Regionals All Day FCHS  Symphony and Sinfonietta

3/23-25/2023 Thur-Sat All State Band All Day UNC Selected Individuals

3/28/2023 Tuesday Orchestra Chamber Day 3rd Period RMHS Concert Orchestra

3/29/2023 Wednesday Tri M Recital 6:00pm RMHS Tri-M Students

3/31/2023 Friday RMHS Choral Festival All Day RMHS All Choirs

4/1/2023 Saturday Chamber Music Mini Camp All Day RMHS Band Chamber Ensembles

4/11/2023 Tuesday Pre CBA State Concert 7:00pm RMHS Selected Ensembles and Jazz Bands

4/13/2023 Thursday Pre ASTA Concert 7:00pm RMHS Selected Ensembles and Chamber Groups

4/17-18/2023 Mon-Tues CBA State All Day CSU Selected Ensembles

4/19-20/2023 Wed-Thur ASTA State All Day Univ of Colorado-Boulder Selected Ensembles

4/20/2023 Thursday UNC Vocal Jazz Festival All Day UNC Vocal Jazz Ensembles

4/21/2023 Friday UNC Instrumental Jazz Festival All Day UNC Jazz Bands

4/25/2023 Tuesday Tri M Induction Ceremony 6:00pm RMHS Selected Individuals and Tri M Members

5/5/2023 Friday Prima Old/New Celebration 4-6pm RMHS Prima Voce and 2023 new members

5/9/2023 Tuesday Awards Concert 7:00pm Faith Church All Music Students

5/12/2023 Friday Adsit Carnival and Swing Dance 5-9pm RMHS All Music Students

5/17/2023 Wednesday Scholarship Breakfast 8:00am RMHS Jazz Bands and Peak

5/18/2023 Thursday Convocation 9:00am RMHS All Orchestras

5/20/2023 Saturday Graduation 5:30pm CSU All Band and Choir Students


